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Štoping po MM Ljubljana
Ljubljana, 22-5-2011

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open
22-5-2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

9 let in starejši/AG and older

1. MAĆEŠIĆ ŠULTERER Daniel 2002 LL 49.45 170
2. PREDALIČ Gregor 2002 LL 51.96 147
3. GANTAR Ambrož 2000 LL 53.34 136
4. VIDRIH Jošt 2001 LL 53.81 132
5. ŠPRUK Nik Jan 2001 LL 56.04 117
6. TOČKOV Vladimir 2001 LL 57.41 109
7. KLEMENC Peter 2001 LL 57.68 107
8. SENICA Naj 2002 LL 57.80 107
9. LENIČ Jošt 2002 LL 58.32 104

10. MARTINJAŠ Leon 2002 LL 1:01.20 90
11. BAJT ŽILEVSKI Blaž 2001 LL 1:02.89 83
12. PRELOVŠEK Matija 2001 LL 1:03.22 82
13. FRANKO Nik 2002 LL 1:03.81 79
14. HRIBAR Žan Janez 2001 LL 1:06.23 71
15. PRELOVŠEK Gašper 2002 LL 1:13.55 52

8 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 2004 LL 1:25.10 33

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open
22-5-2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

9 let in starejši/AG and older

1. GLOBOKAR Sara 2002 LL 47.50 269
2. ŠILJEVIČ Elma 2001 LL 48.73 249
3. NOVAK Ana 2001 LL 50.09 229
4. POVŠIČ VESEL Pia 2001 LL 50.14 229
5. MUKAETOVA Menče 2001 LL 52.74 196
6. KALAKOVIĆ Vanja 2002 LL 54.38 179
7. KOSIJER Ana 2000 LL 1:00.93 127
8. OMAHEN Tina 2002 LL 1:01.57 123
9. PIŠEK Eva 2002 LL 1:03.16 114

10. ZOGOVIČ Jelena 2002 LL 1:04.74 106
11. TEMLIN Julija 2002 LL 1:06.93 96
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Štoping po MM Ljubljana
Ljubljana, 22-5-2011

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast

8 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 2003 LL 54.30 180
2. LIPIČ Lea 2003 LL 1:09.68 85
3. FORTUNA Liza 2003 LL 1:09.86 85

DSQ PATERNOST Ida 2003 LL
DI5 - Odstop

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
22-5-2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

9 let in starejši/AG and older

1. MAĆEŠIĆ ŠULTERER Daniel 2002 LL 37.75 184
2. GANTAR Ambrož 2000 LL 43.65 119
3. PREDALIČ Gregor 2002 LL 45.37 106
4. MARTINJAŠ Leon 2002 LL 45.51 105
5. SENICA Naj 2002 LL 46.04 102
6. BAJT ŽILEVSKI Blaž 2001 LL 47.28 94
7. HRIBAR Žan Janez 2001 LL 49.85 80
8. LENIČ Jošt 2002 LL 50.24 78
9. TOČKOV Vladimir 2001 LL 50.65 76

10. ŠPRUK Nik Jan 2001 LL 53.03 67
11. FRANKO Nik 2002 LL 55.78 57
12. PRELOVŠEK Matija 2001 LL 59.57 47
13. KLEMENC Peter 2001 LL 1:04.29 37
14. PRELOVŠEK Gašper 2002 LL 1:11.66 27
15. VIDRIH Jošt 2001 LL 1:34.77 12

8 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 2004 LL 1:34.77 12
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Štoping po MM Ljubljana
Ljubljana, 22-5-2011

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
22-5-2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

9 let in starejši/AG and older

1. NOVAK Ana 2001 LL 39.69 227
2. ŠILJEVIČ Elma 2001 LL 41.44 199
3. MUKAETOVA Menče 2001 LL 41.74 195
4. ZOGOVIČ Jelena 2002 LL 42.16 189
5. POVŠIČ VESEL Pia 2001 LL 44.57 160
6. GLOBOKAR Sara 2002 LL 44.80 158
7. KALAKOVIĆ Vanja 2002 LL 45.71 149
8. KOSIJER Ana 2000 LL 47.12 136
9. OMAHEN Tina 2002 LL 55.69 82

10. PIŠEK Eva 2002 LL 56.29 80

8 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 2003 LL 44.36 163
2. FORTUNA Liza 2003 LL 1:03.19 56
3. LIPIČ Lea 2003 LL 1:29.52 20


